

---

## PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 87005224

---

Data publicarii	15.09.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.930,37 RON - 1.930,37 RON

---

Descriere: 1. CIMENT HEIDELBERG CEM II 42,5R - 40 KG (10403093) BAG 20 24.31 486.16 2. CM11 PLUS ADEZIV CERESIT EXT /INT 25KG (10704659) BAG 10 37.30 373.00 3. DIST.CRUCE 2 MM (250 BUC) (11124596) BUC 1 4.63 4.63 4. CE33 CERESIT NATURA 5KG (10701521) BUC 1 28.54 28.54 5. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 150 0.48 72.30 6. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN020x3.4 VESBO (10802710) BUC 15 14.50 217.46 7. OLANDEZ PP-R FI 025X3/4 VESBO (10800121) BUC 20 19.26 385.28 8. DISC CIRCULAR 185x24Tx20MM (11114185) BUC 5 15.81 79.05 9. CUTTER 18MM, GHIDAJ METALIC (11116085) BUC 5 10.16 50.80 10. LAME 18MM (11128352) BUC 10 8.95 89.50 11. VAR HIDRATAT PENTRU MORTARE 20 KG (10404115) BAG 7 20.52 143.65

---